O N A WNRE

T O N Y
U bh WN R O

Waldemar Borowski
Artur Debski
Arkadiusz Dtubisz
Dariusz Duzmanski
Marek Kietbinski
Andrzej Lampkowski
Leszek Oslizlok
Agnieszka Pietrzak
Ryszard Prusinowski

. Halina Pszczétkowska

. Jerzy Ryszard Rakowski
.Joanna Tanska

.Jacek Sych

. Teresa Szulc

.Janusz Lech Uniewicz
16.
17.
18.
19.

Krzysztof Wasitowski

Marian Wilamowski

Janusz Wisniewski

Janusz Stanistaw Wojnarowski



